Benomic S-Line scissor lift

We offer you:

- Substantial increase in driving range,
lower maintenance costs

+ Future-proof and flexible
« Improved stability throughout the series
-« Ergonomic and safe according to TUV

The Benomic S-Line mobile scissor lift is specially developed for the
cultivation and care of high-wire crops, with the tallest model extending
to a height of 6.6 m. In accordance with the latest legislation and
regulations, safety measures have been taken in both construction and
control. The various roundings ensure less dirt on the wagon and makes
it easier to clean. This makes these ergonomic scissor lift trolleys, due
to the two-sided access and the controlled stop when the platform is
lowered, very user-friendly.

The smart control panel with built-in USB port places all control functions
at the user’s fingertips, and showing all relevant status information. And
of course, with a compact, stable and robust construction, the mobile
scissor lift is easy to manoeuver on paved floors and paths.

HORTICULTURE DRIVEN BY DUTCH EXPERIENCE

BERGHORTIMOTIVE.COM



Benomic S-Line scissor lift

Double entrance with
automatically closing
doors and modern
control console with USB
connection for mobile

phone or fan.

Optimal force distribution
on the scissors for
improved stability and a

maximum height of 6.6 m.

Technical specifications Benomic S-line

Length [cm]

width [cm]

Length platform [cm]

Width platform [cm]

Min. height [cm] 53

Max. height [cm] 350

Max. carrying capacity [kal 250

Weight [ka] 415

Max. speed [m/min]

Traction battery voltage [V/AR]

and capacity

Rail widths [cm]
HORTICULTURE DRIVEN BY

191
HOH + 18,6
190
42
62
500
150
445
60

24/120 (5h)
24/159 (20h)

42 - 80

70

660

150

507

~
BERG
Q@

A modern motor
combined with a new
battery pack gives a 2x
greater operating radius,
needs to be charged less
often and requires less

maintenance.

Ergonomically arranged
for the user and tested
according to the
requirements of the TUV
for pleasant and safe

working.

Berg Hortimotive

Burg. Crezeelaan 42a

2678 KZ De Lier, The Netherlands
+31(0)174 517 700
info@berghortimotive.com
berghortimotive.com




