

Benomic S-Line scissor lift

We offer you:

- Substantial increase in driving range, lower maintenance costs
- Future-proof and flexible
- Improved stability throughout the series
- Ergonomic and safe according to TÜV

The Benomic S-Line mobile scissor lift is specially developed for the cultivation and care of high-wire crops, with the tallest model extending to a height of 6.6 m. In accordance with the **latest legislation** and regulations, safety measures have been taken in both construction and control. The various roundings ensure **less dirt on the wagon** and makes it easier to clean. This makes these ergonomic scissor lift trolleys, due to the **two-sided access** and the controlled stop when the platform is lowered, very user-friendly.

The smart control panel with built-in USB port places all control functions at the user's fingertips, and showing all relevant status information. And of course, with a compact, stable and **robust construction**, the mobile scissor lift is easy to manoeuver on paved floors and paths.



HORTICULTURE DRIVEN BY DUTCH EXPERIENCE

BERGHORTIMOTIVE.COM

Benomic S-Line scissor lift





Double entrance with automatically closing doors and modern control console with USB connection for mobile phone or fan.



A modern motor combined with a new battery pack gives a 2x greater operating radius, needs to be charged less often and requires less maintenance.



Optimal force distribution on the scissors for improved stability and a maximum height of 6.6 m.



Ergonomically arranged for the user and tested according to the requirements of the TÜV for pleasant and safe working.

Technical specifications Benomic S-line				
		S350	S500	S660
Length	[cm]		191	
Width	[cm]	HOH + 18,6		
Length platform	[cm]	190		
Width platform	[cm]	42		
Min. height	[cm]	53	62	70
Max. height	[cm]	350	500	660
Max. carrying capacity	[kg]	250	150	150
Weight	[kg]	415	445	507
Max. speed	[m/min]	60		
Traction battery voltage and capacity	[V/Ah]	24/120 (5h) 24/159 (20h)		
Rail widths	[cm]	42 - 80		

Berg Hortimotive Burg. Crezeelaan 42a 2678 KZ De Lier, The Netherlands +31 (0)174 517 700 info@berghortimotive.com berghortimotive.com

HORTICULTURE DRIVEN BY DUTCH EXPERIENCE